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Permit Date Permit # Permit Type Job Site Address Lot Number Subdivision Heated Sq Ft Unheated Sq
Ft

Estimated Cost Applicant Name

10/31/2022 20855 Building 2597 PENDERGRASS
ROAD

0 0 30,000 RYAN PARKHURST

10/31/2022 20852 Zoning 555 WINDOVER
DRIVE

540 THE PINES 0 0 30,000 JOHN AND MARY
ALLEN

10/31/2022 20850 Building 230 CREEK FARM
ROAD

3,218 921 686,533 LINWOOD NELSON

10/31/2022 20849 Building 1735 RESERVATION
ROAD

1,906 1,424 140,000 STRICKLAND CONST

10/28/2022 20848 Building 396 LEACH CREEK
DRIVE

21 TOWNSEND
ESTATES

2,498 686 216,560 J & K GENERAL
CONSTRACTOR

10/28/2022 20847 Building 291 BURNSIDE
DRIVE

17 TOWNSEND
ESTATES

2,498 686 216,560 J & K GENERAL
CONSTRACTOR

10/28/2022 20845 Building 240 POND ROAD 0 0 15,900 JENNIFER MORGAN

10/28/2022 20843 Building 380 LEACH CREEK
DRIVE

22 TOWNSEND
ESTATES

2,171 673 192,920 J & K GENERAL
CONSTRACTOR

10/28/2022 20840 Building 328 LEACH CREEK
DRIVE

26 TOWNSEND
ESTATES

2,470 750 248,120 J & K GENERAL
CONSTRACTOR

10/28/2022 20835 Building 316 LEACH CREEK
DRIVE

27 TOWNSEND
ESTATES

2,560 747 254,200 J & K GENERAL
CONSTRACTOR

10/28/2022 20834 Building 157 EULON LOOP 10 DAVIS ESTATES 0 0 25,000 GILBERTO
MODESTO

10/27/2022 20832 Building 172 RICARDO LANE 480 0 0 RICARDO CARLOS
LEPE

10/27/2022 20827 Zoning 291 BURNSIDE DR
 RAEFORD NC 28376

17 TOWNSEND
ESTATES

0 0 0 J & K GENERAL
CONSTRACTOR

10/27/2022 20826 Zoning 316 LEACH CREEK
DR
 RAEFORD NC 28376

27 TOWNSEND
ESTATES

0 0 0 J & K GENERAL
CONSTRACTOR

10/27/2022 20825 Zoning 328 LEACH CREEK
DR
 RAEFORD NC 28376

26 TOWNSEND
ESTATES

0 0 0 J & K GENERAL
CONSTRACTOR

10/27/2022 20824 Zoning 380 LEACH CREEK
DR
 RAEFORD NC 28376

22 TOWNSEND
ESTATES

0 0 0 J & K GENERAL
CONSTRACTOR
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10/27/2022 20823 Zoning 396 LEACH CREEK
DR
 RAEFORD NC 28376

21 TOWNSEND
ESTATES

2,498 686 216,560 J & K GENERAL
CONSTRACTOR

10/27/2022 20822 Building 2171 JOHN RUSSELL
ROAD

644 40 40,000 DWYNA BATTLE

10/27/2022 20821 Zoning 114 Sailfish Place 61 Graceland 0 0 0 MCKEE HOMES

10/27/2022 20820 Zoning 150 Cayden Place 50 Graceland 0 0 0 MCKEE HOMES

10/27/2022 20819 Zoning 143 Cayden Place 49 Graceland 0 0 0 MCKEE HOMES

10/27/2022 20817 Zoning 197 Woodsrun St 4 Woodsrun 0 0 0 MCKEE HOMES

10/26/2022 20815 Zoning 790 MUMFORD RD
RAEFORD NC 28376

0 0 0 AARON MERLE

10/26/2022 20813 Building 389 O C SANDERS
ROAD

2 0 0 175,000 ASHLEY SANDERS

10/26/2022 20812 Zoning 389 O C SANDERS
RD RAEFORD NC
28376

2 0 0 0 ASHLEY SANDERS

10/26/2022 20811 Building 101 CATHERINE
STREET

20 East Hobson 0 2,000 28,000 JOSE MALDONADO
TORRES

10/25/2022 20809 Zoning 227 Paxton Loop RD
RED SPRINGS NC
28377

0 0 0 ROSALYNN
LOCKLEAR

10/24/2022 20807 Building 129 GREAT LN 0 0 0 H & M BEDFORD LLC

10/24/2022 20806 Zoning 129 GREAT LN 0 0 0 H & M BEDFORD LLC

10/24/2022 20799 Electrical ABERDEEN ROAD 0 0 2,500 HS E PERMIT
SOLUTIONS

10/24/2022 20798 Building 144 CAYDEN PLACE 51 GRACELAND 1,605 456 152,475 MCKEE HOMES

10/24/2022 20797 Building 143 CAYDEN PLACE 48 GRACELAND 1,760 566 167,200 MCKEE HOMES

10/24/2022 20796 Building 132 CAYDEN PLACE 52 GRACELAND 2,029 402 192,755 MCKEE HOMES

10/21/2022 20795 Building 190 ROCKING
HORSE LANE

24 TIMBERLAND RANCH 0 192 500 JAMAL DRAYTON

10/21/2022 20792 Zoning 190 ROCKING
HORSE LN RAEFORD
NC 28376

24 TIMBERLAND RANCH 0 0 0 JAMAL DRAYTON

10/21/2022 20784 Zoning 120 TURNEY STREET 98 WEDGEFIELD 0 0 0 KIM SHUMPERT

10/21/2022 20783 Zoning 139 LOCHMERE DR
RAEFORD NC 28376

5 0 0 0 MOSES FULLY

10/21/2022 20782 Building 177 WOODSRUN
STREET

3 WOODSRUN 2,363 1,331 224,485 MCKEE HOMES
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10/21/2022 20781 Fence 636 BRIDGEHAVEN
DR

0 0 0 ANDRE BROWN

10/20/2022 20780 Zoning MONTROSE RD
ABERDEEN NC
28315

0 0 0 MICHELLE
MORVILLE

10/20/2022 20777 Building 7111 CALLOWAY
ROAD

2,540 540 310,000 Joshua Byrd

10/20/2022 20776 Zoning 7111 Calloway Rd 0 0 0 Joshua Byrd

10/18/2022 20773 Sign (lighted) 3010 CLUB POND
ROAD

0 0 0 PETSENSE

10/17/2022 20766 Zoning 3010 CLUB POND RD 0 0 0 PETSENSE

10/14/2022 20763 Building 115 CAYDEN PLACE 46 GRACELAND 1,760 593 167,200 MCKEE HOMES

10/13/2022 20761 Zoning 4595 N OLD WIRE
RD SHANNON NC
28386

0 0 0 JAMES MCGRADY JR

10/13/2022 20760 Building 120 PENFIELD WAY 81 GRACELAND 1,512 456 143,640 MCKEE HOMES

10/13/2022 20759 Storage Permit
Only

250 QUAIL DR
RAEFORD NC 28376

0 0 0 DORTHY GREEN

10/13/2022 20753 Zoning 146 TULANE DRIVE 42 SAVANNAH CHASE 0 0 0 JONATHAN STONE

10/13/2022 20751 Building 609 RESERVATION
ROAD

0 0 0 NORM FARNHAM

10/13/2022 20748 Building 134 EDGAR WAY 4 Tract 2 2,587 716 175,000 MAEBUILT INC

10/12/2022 20746 Zoning 304 TOWNSEND RD
RAEFORD NC 28376

0 0 0 DARRYL BRYANT

10/12/2022 20744 Building 403 STEWART
CREEK DRIVE

0 1,230 10,000 BILLY BENTLEY

10/12/2022 20743 Building 438 WRIGHTSBORO
RD FAYETTEVILLE
NC 28304

0 0 145,000 ANDY WALKER

10/12/2022 20742 Building 950 Nighthawk Loop 0 0 134,000 950 NIGHTHAWK
LOOP ABERDEEN NC
28315

10/12/2022 20741 Zoning 950 Nighthawk Loop 0 0 0 950 NIGHTHAWK
LOOP ABERDEEN NC
28315

10/12/2022 20740 Zoning 438 WRIGHTSBORO
RD FAYETTEVILLE
NC 28304

0 0 0 ANDY WALKER

10/12/2022 20737 Building 1924 BALFOUR
ROAD

0 0 10,175 TIMOTHY OXENDINE

10/12/2022 20735 Building 154 EDGAR WAY 3 2,847 728 175,000 MAEBUILT INC
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10/11/2022 20726 Building 989 NEIL SINCLAIR
ROAD

0 0 0 DEIRDRE SAMPLES

10/11/2022 20722 Zoning 154 EDGAR WAY
RAEFORD NC 28376

3 Tract 2 0 0 0 MAEBUILT INC

10/11/2022 20721 Zoning 134 EDGAR WAY
RAEFORD NC 28376

4 Tract 2 0 0 0 MAEBUILT INC

10/11/2022 20720 Zoning 116 EDGAR WAY
RAEFORD NC 28376

5 Tract 2 0 0 0 MAEBUILT INC

10/11/2022 20718 Zoning 113 STONESTHROW
LANE

COUNTRY WALK 0 192 0 JAMES GOMBAS

10/10/2022 20715 Zoning 204 RED OAK CT 54 BROWNSTONE 0 0 0 HOME HELPERS
CENTRAL CAROLINA

10/10/2022 20710 Building 121 SWEET BRIAR
LANE

48 Robins Walk 0 185 36,300 JOHN MCRAE

10/10/2022 20709 Building 502 HODGIN ROAD 0 276 6,725 JUDY MATTHEW

10/7/2022 20706 Building 1362 ANDREWS
ROAD

0 0 20,000 DONALD WOMACK
JR

10/6/2022 20700 Building 6339 PITTMAN
GROVE CHURCH RD
RAEFORD NC 28376

0 0 132,145 JOANNA NOAH

10/5/2022 20679 Building 527 MUSTANG
DRIVE

113 McPhaul Acres 0 0 6,000 WADE MONROE

10/5/2022 20651 Building 333 SADDLEBRED
LN RAEFORD NC
28376

41 BLACK BRANCH 0 2,046 0 DARRIN MCNEILL

10/5/2022 20650 Zoning 490 HODGIN RD
RED SPRINGS NC
28377

0 0 0 VICTORIA DOUGLAS

10/4/2022 20640 Building 229 QUEWHIFFLE
ROAD

460 0 10,000 BRITTANY HARRIS

10/3/2022 20637 Zoning 2171 JOHN RUSSELL
RD RAEFORD NC
28376

0 0 0 DWYNA BATTLE

10/3/2022 20632 Building 131 CAYDEN PLACE 47 Graceland 2,186 669 207,670 MCKEE HOMES

10/3/2022 20631 Building 116 Cayden Place 53 Graceland 1,512 516 143,640 MCKEE HOMES

10/3/2022 20630 Building 782 TOWNSEND
ROAD

0 288 0 CATHERINE
HALLMAN

10/3/2022 20629 Building 310 FINCH ROAD 133 Dovefield 586 0 110,000 JARVIS MASON
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